04J0L23

13:40:52(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REFORTING DATHE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 27JUN23

PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SOURCE

LA

ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVDRITES 5
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS

OFFICTAL
ist 1
2nd 6
3rd 4
4th 5
Exacta
QFFICIAL
1/6
Trifecta
OFFICTAL
1/6/4
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/6/4/5

Win

$2.00 PAYS
36.20

52.00 PAYS
58.890

51.00 PAYS
46.90

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

04JUL23 °

(US Doilars)

Flace

3.60
4.60

$1.00 PAYS
18.1¢C

$0.50 PAYS
14.7¢0

$0.10 PAYS
4.69

Show

2.60
2.8B0
2.80C

(UGS Dollars)

(U3 Dollars)

(US bollars})

JOCKEY CLUB BRASILEIRO




04JUL23 PRICE REPCRT

13:40:52(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 27JUN23

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISHE : 8/5/7/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

2nd 5

3rd 7

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/5

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
8/5/7

Superfecta
OFFICTIAL
8/5/7/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/8

52,

2.

$1.

2.

Win

00 PAYS
34.00

0C PAYS
171.40

G0 PAYS
839.40

00 PAYS
16.20

04J0L23

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(U5 Dollars)

S1.

$0.

50.

1.

Place

2.80
17.60

00 PAYS

17.00

50 PAYS
42.85

10 PAYS
83.94

C0 PAYS
8.10C

{05

(s

{Us

(U8

Show

2.60
6.80
6.80

bolilars)

Dollars)

bollars)

pollars)

PRCOQO2
PAGE# 2




04JUL23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO

RACE : 3

SOQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

52.00 PAYS

GCRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 2

3rd 7

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/2

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
6/2/7

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
6/2/7/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/6

COMMUNITY
PROGREM : Gulfstream 27JUNZ3

52.

52.

5%,

52.

PRICE REPORT
13:40:52 (EDT} REPORTING DATE:

Win

13.80

00 PAYS
193.40

00 PAYS
1343.40

00 PAYS
3228.30

00 PAYS
45.40

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

04JUL23

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
96.70

50.50 PAYS
335.85

$0.10 PAYS
322.83

$1.00 PARYS
22,70

(US

{us

(Gs

{us

Show

4.20
3.80
4.00

Dollars}

Dollars)

Decllars)

Dollars)

PRCOGOZ
PAGE# 3



C4JUL23 PRICE REFCRT
13:40:52 {EDT} REPORTING DATE: 04JUL23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 27JUN23
RACE : 4

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/7/4/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

52.00 PAYS (US Dbeoliars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICTAL
lst 2 7.40 3.20
2nd 7 2.60
3rd 4
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PRAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/ 19.20 9.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
2/774 95,60 23.8%0
Superfecta
COFFICIAL $1.00 PBAYS $0.10 PAYS
2777475 433.70 43.37

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/2 97.20

1.

00 PAYS
48.60

(Us

{Us

(Us

Show

2.60
2.10
3.40

Dollars}

Dollars)

Doilars)

Dollars)

PRCCOOO2
PAGEH £



04JULZ3
13:40:52{EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 27JUNZ3

RACE @ 5

SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH : 4/8/1/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 8

3rd 1

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/8/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/8/1/5

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
2/4

52.

$2.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REFPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
32.80

00 PAYS
130.20

00 PAYS
752.30

00 PAYS
31.40

0430123

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

§1i.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
16.4¢C

50 PARYS
32.55

10 PAYS
75.23

00 PAYS
15.70

{US

(Us

(US

Show

3.4¢0
4.20
T.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE§ 5



04JUL23
13:40:52 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRBM : Gulfstream 27JUNZ3

RACE : 6

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCEED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 7

3rd 1

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/7/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/7/1/3

Daily Pouble
OFFICIAL
4/ALL

REPORTING

§2.

52.

51.

2.

PRICE REPORT
DATE:

Win

14.40

0C PAYS
114.40

00 PAYS
886.60

00 PAYS
1494.30

00 PAYS
9.00

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

04JULZ3

{US Dollars)
Piace

17.60
5.60

$1.00 PAYS

57.20

$0.50 PAYS
221.65

$0.10 PAYS
149,43

$1.00 PAYS
4.50

(0s

(us

(Gs

Show

13.20
4,80
6.890

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doilars)



04JUL23
13:40:52({%DT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 27JUNZ3
RACE : 7

SOURCE LA

ORDER CF FINISH 5/6/8/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 10
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 5

2nd 6

3rd 8

4th 1

Exacta
OFPFICIAL
5/6

Trifecta
QOFFICIAL
5/6/8

Superfecta
OFFICTAL
5/6/8/1

Daily Double
OFFICTIAL
6/ALL

ALL/5

52.

52.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPCORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

13.00

00 PAYS
46.20

00 PAYS
410.40

00 PAYS
1154.40

00 PAYS
29.20
6.00

04JUL23

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Pollars)

51.

50.

50.

51,

Place

G0 PAYS
23.10

50 PAYS
102.60

10 PAYS
115.44

00 PAYS
14.60
3.00

PRCOGOZ
PAGE# 7

Show

4.60
4.40
11.40

(US Doliars)
{US Dollaxrs)
{US

Doliars)

{US Dollars)




04JUL23 PRICE REPORT
13:40:52(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 04JUL23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Guifstream 27JUNZ3
RACE : 8

SQURCE : LA

ORDER CF FINISE : 9/1/3/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4,10
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS (U
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 9 7.20
2nd 1
3rgd 3
4th 2
Fxacta
OFFICIAL 32,00 PAYS
9/1 50.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
9/1/3 281.40
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 351.00 PAYS

9/1/73/2 1204.10

Daily Double
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/9 55.20

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

5 Dollars)
Place

4.20
2.40

$1.0C PAYS

25.00

$0.50 PAYS
70.35

$0.10 PAYS
120.41

$1.00 PAYS
27.60

(U5

{05

(us

(Us

Show

3.40
4.80
Z.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 8



